
Friday 1st March Deaf Academy Exmouth

Monday 4th March Junction 25 Project Launch Photocall Taunton

Tuesday 5th March Pre board supper meeting with private sector board Exeter

Wednesday 6th March Launch of Thales UK Economic Impact report London

Thursday 7th March CBI Construction Council meeting London

12th March - 15th March MIPIM - vaious meetings South France

Wednesday 20th March Sparx School Visit Exeter

Wednesday 20th March The Launch of the Roger Harris Fund at KPMG Plymouth

Thursday 21st March
Official Opening of the Crreative Bridge and Launchpad 

Building at Falmouth University
Penryn

Thursday 21st March CBI Dinner Meeting with Josh Hardie CBE Exeter

Friday 22nd March LEP Board Meeting Exeter

Monday 25th March Devon Community Foundation Exeter

Thursday 28th March Clinton Devon Estates Exmouth

Friday 29th March HotSW Joint Committee Meeting Cullompton

Friday 29th March Venus Awards St Mellion

Saturday 30th March Plymouth Albion Plymouth

Tuesday 2nd April MP engagement at Westminster London

Wednesday 3rd April MP engagement at Westminster London

Thursday 4th April Great South West LEP Chairs Meeting Exeter

Tuesday 9th April Francis Clark  Exeter

Wednesday 17th April Charles Stanley Exeter

Tuesday 23rd April GSW Meeting Exeter

Thursday 25th April CBI Annual Lunch Bristol

Thursday 25th April Sam Warburton Charity Dinner Exeter

Saturday 27th April Exeter Chiefs v Harlequins Exeter

Tuesday 30th April SW CEO and Chairs Meeting Westminster
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Tuesday 30thApril LEP Chair and CEO Spring Workshop London

Wednesday 1st May UK Housing Awards London

Thursday 2nd May South West Community Foundation Taunton


